AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
Oo P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

specifications:
Quote No:
Model designation:
Frequency:
Amplitude:
PRF:
Input trigger required:
Prime power:
Chassis size:
Input and output connectors:
8854
AVB2-TC-SB1
This module unit employs the same technology as
Model AVB2-C, S.N. 4200
100 to 170 MHz (Controlled by a delay line which
connects to two SMA connectors on the 1.7” x 3.0”
face).
0 to 300 Volts peak to peak. AMP control is via a
user-supplied 250 Ohm pot in the output line.
Instructions included.
0 to 20 kHz
TTL, PW 2 50 ns
+ 15 VDC, 400 mA
1.7” x 3.0” x 6.0”
SMA (on 1.7” x 3.0” face)
Other: See standard AVB2-TC-C, page 85, Cat. No. 10.
Price: . $3,598.00 US each, FOB destination.
Note: This price includes our standard 5% academic
discount.
GST: 7% extra.
PST: . 8% extra, if applicable.
Delivery: 60-90 days ARO.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again
(1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional information.
Yours truly,
Wz Za
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:hw
—a—a——
[@TECHE = AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
U P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
Fax No:
File:
To:
Attn:
Subject:
FAX: 1-800-561-1970
TEL: 1-800-265-6681 P.O. BOX 5120 STN. F
OTTAWA, ONTARIO
CANADA K2C 3H4
e-mail: info@avtechpulse.com TEL: (613) 226-5772
4550 Sender's Fax: 613-226-2802
Q:\office\QUOTES\Q9598.doc
Receiver's Fax: 416-480-5714